e

|

0o
o
o
m
-
o
@)
0
o
L
O




SERVICE THROUGH INNOVATION .Cc

ICE R Scrub 90 is a ride on scrubber dryer
with a robust design, suitable for working
in many environments up to 15,000 square
metres.

It gives outstanding results, even providing
the deep cleaning of various hard floors
such as warehouses and logistic centres.

The large tank capacity increases
productivity, while quiet operation means

it can be used during the daytime with
minimal disturbance. This machine comes in
both disc and cylindrical models.

Specification

Fresh water capacity 160 Ltr
Dirty water capacity 160 Ltr
Suction width 112 cm
Working width 85 cm
Noise level <70 dBA
Power 24V
Weight 320 Kg
Productivity 5,500 m?/h

Dimensions (L x W x H) 177x126x90 cm

ICE R Scrub 90 D

ICE R Scrub 90 C

160 Ltr

160 Ltr

112 cm

100 cm
<70 dBA
24V

320 Kg
6,550 m?/h

177x127x91 cm




\C¢

Sauber House, Unit 3
Rushington Business Park
Chapel Lane, Totton
Hampshire SO40 9AH

023 8077 7000
023 8042 8318
sales@ice-clean.com

Gl

cleaning & hygiene
suppliers association

TURCARE

CLEANING & SUPPORT SERVICES ASSOCIATION




