

## SERVICE THROUGH **INNOVATION**

## ICE R SCRUB 90 D



## SERVICE THROUGH INNOVATION



ICE R Scrub 90 is a ride on scrubber dryer with a robust design, suitable for working in many environments up to 15,000 square metres.

It gives outstanding results, even providing the deep cleaning of various hard floors such as warehouses and logistic centres.

The large tank capacity increases productivity, while quiet operation means it can be used during the daytime with minimal disturbance. This machine comes in both disc and cylindrical models.





Specification	ICE R Scrub 90 D	ICE R Scrub 90 C
Fresh water capacity	160 Ltr	160 Ltr
Dirty water capacity	160 Ltr	160 Ltr
Suction width	112 cm	112 cm
Working width	85 cm	100 cm
Noise level	<70 dBA	<70 dBA
Power	24 V	24 V
Weight	320 Kg	320 Kg
Productivity	5,500 m <sup>2</sup> /h	6,550 m <sup>2</sup> /h
Dimensions (L x W x H)	177x126x90 cm	177x127x91 cm



Sauber House, Unit 3 Rushington Business Park Chapel Lane, Totton Hampshire SO40 9AH

T 023 8077 7000 F 023 8042 8318 E sales@ice-clean.com















